Jun 29 2024 (12:00) India Rail Info 1

KP9/Mumbai CSMT - Khopoli Fast Local/95007 - Mumb - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to TNA/Thane
Oh 39m - 33 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 17:33 0 | 0 42 |14 |CR
2 |BY Byculla 17:39 17:40 m |3 |1 4 43 (8 |CR
3 DR Dadar Central 17:46 17:47 im (4 |1 9 66 |7 CR
4 |CLA [KurlaJunction 17:53 17:54 m |5 |1 16 |76 |5 |[CR
5 |GC Ghatkopar 17:57 17:58 im |3 |1 19 (60 |11 |[CR
6 |TNA |Thane 18:12 18:13 m |5 |1 33 |56 (7 |CR
7 DI Dombivli 18:27 18:28 im (4 |1 46 |34 |11 |[CR
8 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 18:37 18:38 m (4 |1 51 45 |9 CR
g VLDI |Vithalwadi 18:41 18:42 im |1 |1 54 |55 [13 |CR
10 |ULNR |Ulhasnagar 18:44 18:45 m (1 |1 56 (48 |16 |[CR
11 |ABH |Ambernath 18:48 18:49 im |1 |1 58 |77 (23 |CR
12 |BUD |Badlapur 18:55 18:56 m |2 |1 66 |93 (21 |CR
13 |VGI Vangani 19:03 19:04 Tm (1 |1 76 |79 [39 |CR
14 |SHLU |Shelu 19:07 19:08 m (1 |1 80 (82 [39 |CR
15 [NRL Neral Junction 19:11 19:12 Tm |2 |1 85 68 |39 |CR
16 |BVS Bhivpuri Road 19:18 19:19 m |1 |1 91 50 |47 |[CR
17 |KIT Karjat Junction 19:27 19:28 Tm |3 |1 98 |46 |52 |[CR
18 |PDI Palasdhari 19:32 19:33 m (2 |1 101 |44 CR
19 |[KLY Kelavli 19:39 19:40 im (0 |1 106 |40 CR
20 |DLV  |Dolavali 19:42 19:43 Tm (0 |1 107 |63 CR
21 (LW Lowjee 19:46 19:47 im |0 |1 110 |17 CR
22 |KHPI |Khopoli 19:55 1 |1 112 |- CR

Jun 29 2024 (12:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



